.Q £ B £ B B B A H
MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TR [/ FERFEEE(E.L)

TS 45E t E1/0143/19 BHIRZK : B

TR : J - 837 TR  BERRD

TAEH e MR FD FIRERCHGEAE )

1IN : BREF SR RIE FEA ¢ EricLiu H # :28/02/2019

CERERHE / IR R ¢

() F8EE B.M. () ITHFE > REEE () Rz
( ) IE=$5E B.M. () FfigL&R /8 () #HE
() EHBM. () HERETRESE () FHEY
() Hfr :

AR

sAiZ Lt B.M.E] RSP R FD P RRCH-(GEE )

B K F%ﬁtg#ss FD FﬁEH FD FﬁE#EﬁzEH% A

_ B ' ‘ mm th 6% p 2B 42 %0 +355

e 2019/3 /04 FsR FHIER - Mmfwy ?‘Z[

ff: 2 H BM

BAETRE R
O RefTER O FEQIEMm / Bk O #rIEHE

FHA :-

ARABEHPT | o
O emmmEETaE (OREE  CHERE A OSER  Dme (st
s ChENE (Semasmmme X0

CmmE  ChmKE (O@s® e COEME e R @E@Wﬁ
SYEEASH

() ERtx [

REEBEE M@(M\ — _—
( RGN (OSHEIMRE (SGERIEE (TR g Y3
COREIUERE ( )0S 3 CIENEE ( EmmllEms () mp- U
RS sEAEE: /)

HK 050719 AEEEEE: _—

X: Administration Form E.I.FormR2.doc



_.' @ =B AIRAT)| TH2580-837 ATE | SBKAE [HEE: | 2018.12.21 |XE: & SEH L SIMOS B R
Alutinium Fabricator Lid. [Hif2 7% EiE15 RE; % SRR | HHE: ElEs EEFRCETMO1 » HEMO2~MO4ZERIK
H#% P (B M. TEH#$HF - SDFY, FDMY ko H HE J& F=IEB FETHEMOSE 2T » T2

BM&R5E: A/C Code: EI0143B 2019.02.28 IEBMAKIRHBMK IS 5 = IR K B3 EBM SERAEEIEAHE

ot | EoUET  |EEEESE  RMRTE |Eo T ZAE | B |1BH] 4B | B #E MOl | MO2 | MO3 | MO4 |MOs
1 05-900000-X-C P8 27-00 | T-388 ArgE/saE | 75508 | 692 | 76200 | (B |BCTsEETHE 16000 | 15600 | 15600 | 15600 [13400
2 05-900001-0000-YL |-F-5&£T X-P 27 P8 75508 | 692 | 76200 | fE |[HREEEH (@300c/) 16000 | 15600 | 15600 | 15600 [13400
3 BiE/> MT-GMB-03/04 | g=E. (FDFI50% 1 ) BUZEE | 4230 | 170 | 4400 ¥ |EEFDFIYMERRZ 1300 | 1200 | 1200 | 1200 |-500
4 g og CRUAEEL SD-GMB-03/04 | gEE. ( SDF76% 1 H) BuZsE | 71278 | 522 | 71800 | ¢ |EESDFIIMEREEF 15000 | 14400 | 14400 | 14400 |13600
5 M5x50°FFE%4% SS316 3320 | 180 | 3500 | #r |{EFDHi{x (90) EAH 750 720 720 720 | 590
6 M6x20/E]GE 44 SS316 3320 | 180 | 3500 | ki |{EFDH4 (90) &M H 750 720 720 720 | 590
7 M5x 1 2Bl GE 4% SS316 6640 | 280 | 6920 | i |fBFDth{> (90) sEfsaFAAKA A 1400 | 1350 | 1350 | 1350 |1470
8 M5x12[EIBEHEL% SS316 1053 | 47 | 1100 | ki |&9EhsorsidissfrikssieksasEsrebm| 250 220 220 220 | 190
9 M5x 15 F-gE %44 SS316 | 12065 | 235 | 12300 | kI |(BIEMSIFEES B Sk EEE 2600 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 |2200
10 M5x20 - BEf4% SS316 | 31518 | 302 | 31820 | ki |(BEigedsiisigmiy 7000 | 6500 | 6500 | 6500 5320
11 M5x20°F BE %45 SS316 | 63036 | 604 | 63640 | Hr |{EhHEA4 13000 | 12800 | 12800 | 12800 |12240
12 M5x25- 4% SS316 12065 | 235 | 12300 H B A B 2600 2500 2500 2500|2200
13 3/16"x35 - PE#4% SS316 12065 | 235 | 12300 | iz |{EfEFIELSER 2600 | 2500 [ 2500 2500|2200
14 M5x 1 2[BIFE AR SS316 | 13936 | 364 | 14300 | ki |E=ArEsesess 3000 | 2900 | 2900 | 2900 | 2600
15 #10X5/8" [EIFE $i oF SS316 | 16600 | 450 | 17050 | fir |{EFDHr4E (90) $EASEMRA | 3550 | 3420 | 3420 | 3420 |3240
16 #10X5/8" [E]BE S oF SS316 | 49308 | 492 | 49800 | i | %ESDFT A AEUSEE K 4 10500 | 10000 | 10000 | 10000 |9300
17 FEZE+9#* | [EFE I SS316 | 49308 | 492 | 49800 E  |EZESDFIBEAMT T e 10500 | 10000 | 10000 | 10000 |9300
18 FHR40mm  |M6x110mmE /S A TEIE R SS316 480 10 490 K |EUER 2T BE D ETERSEER] 110 100 100 100 80
19 SANTOPRENEWEE50+5| 655 x4 B x 30 (I8 2= HE 5312 | 188 | 5500 {# |FDF RIS AR 1200 | 1100 | 1100 | 1100 |1000
20 SANTOPRENERER50+5| S S x4 Ex 30 E(HE A H 55136 | 364 | 55500 | f{E |SDFIEIFEEIELER B 12000 | 11500 | 11500 | 11500 |9000
21 EPDM BEEES5E5 [9.55x21 ExSOE R ] 744 38 732 {& |FDFIEEBH/25ZF 170 160 160 160 | 132
22 EPDM FHFE85+5 |6=x16ExSOEFEEIE 2apes) 7044 | 56 | 7100 {8 |SDFYEIEHERSE ARSI 1500 | 1420 | 1420 | 1420 |1340
23 EPDM BHZ85+5 |125x29ExS0E S e 6968 | 52 | 7020 (& [SDEEFIBEIEANZrY (G1- G3ED) | 1500 | 1420 | 1420 | 1420 |1260
24 SILICONE  |J818-GO1iE{& s 33085 | 115 | 33200 | 2K |SDEIFFEFIE /4% & 7000 | 6650 | 6650 | 6650 |6250
25 DC791{4fE Bronze 792 792 . |300ml/5z (FDFEALAE) 160 160 160 160 | 152
26 DC791 4 (HHER) R 830 880 = |300ml/s7 (FDEEFHE--2.8m/5) | 180 176 176 176 | 172
27 DC791 1B Bronze 4360 4360 ¥ [300ml/57 (SDAEEFIEREEA ) | 900 872 872 872 | 844
28 DC791 F{ERE Bronze 6184 6184 % |1300ml/s7 (SDFYIEFEFEAZAEE) | 1350 | 1236 | 1236 1236 | 1126
29 DC791 51428 K 3406 3406 S [300myE (SDMEmMITEEESEEA AR | 700 632 632 632 | 660
30 DC791 {42 K 3970 3970 2 |300ml/57 (SDAem AR 810 800 800 800 | 760
31 DCT91 1R (FiKERAR) PR 2730 2730 % |300ml/3Z (SDAEIABIKAERRE) | 560 550 550 550 | 520




_.' L EEE AT TA29E:7-837 R KPR [HEE: | 2018.12.21 |22 [tHF SYHE  SMOS 2 EHE

Iminium Fabricator Ltd. [#4% 2% : EIER R % kPR | HHE: ElE BFHILETMOL » EEMO~MO4ZAE R
b2 FERC 4B M. % IEHER : SDFY, FDFY A H 85 JBEFUBIB/EETHE MOSE AT » T2

BM 4R 55 A/C Code: EI0143B 2019.02.28 HBMIKHEIBMA 5 55 = iR KBl 2BM SERISIENHE

FPof| ESor  |EFEESE|  PRRTE (BoaaiE BAE | BH 1B 88 | B MOl | MO2 | MO3 | MO4 |MOS

32 LB52#10*350/= 11 J7 484 6 6.0 B 16a - Brsocksssmzem| 2 1 1 1 1

3 $15K i 1 1.0 b | A TH BB 8 2 =2 a2 A 1

34 AR 15416 | 184 | 15600 | 7 [ZFAEsAP9ElEeA, P94 3200 | 3120 | 3120 | 3120 |3040

35 Azt HILTI HST3-R  [M10x90mm#i i A4-70 900 30 930 3 |ZEEEFDPSREE A

36 AT FRA0mm  [M6x110mmE 7S FEIER: SS316 1800 | 50 | 1850 R |EEREE 1A 138 FD PSS (2 20)

37 AFTig M6x35mmE /S FiEIE e SS316 100 10 110 FI |(FELSBRE 1517, 138 /0 FD P65 B (AL A0

38 B MT-GMB-05/06 | g=H (FDFq50%: 1 ) BoZsE | 2300 | 64 | 2364 % |BEEFDFyMERE 128 H 560 560 560 560 | 124




EG-DWG4

. E45mE sraa A Bl LT

MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |4 B|Wai 2016—-7-4 |B ¥|MT-0CMB=-.09 -
% 24 18 % B E e 90
= EF it & 1\ E RrofEEEe -

PIRYR

65.5
10.5]
A [TV Y]
ﬁ 5 <
M o <
)
2
SEy 41.5 {
o )
& #
24 i
- M e HTEZEG
o N EEEER cE
T2 -832 |# 8 BERIDR .
% FE[DMEEEE 7 m |
7 #1.5mmE#ER R | "
B enam T |




EGC-DWG4

=B sran BB ) %1 5
3 MIDI Aluminium Fobricator Ltd. [#1 BWai  [2016—-7—-4 |8 % |uT—cmB— @6
X 18 2 E s /S0
B HA H e I ERFDBEERLXB46650
65.5
105
I
—u—\ ~— ﬁﬂﬁ
32 %
2
| 415 113

24 |

mHE%EE . L e o
‘ T B EEEER

TERU-837 [ [EFRIORN

Z BIDHEEAR 5 B | W
7 #1.5mMmEER k- N o
ZE enad T & |




EG-DWG4

NES b3 ”D =
TR SEEBERYS

. = 4550 E smaa 45 5 EaER
A MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |%l Bl|# 4 [2018.12.14 |B $%/SD-GMB—03
2 2 % 817950 y2 235700
B #t & W ERR70SDIER;
42.5 20
A0 ik
u{[_ PR =
Q [’F) =
(o] | D~
O
ey
ke == L
T
3 5.5‘ i
18.5
24
i o 7% B 1

TiE%R-837 |[HBBEBRY

% WBJ6-SDREREEMIE | & A |
 B[1.5mmEER RE[ | u
B BRRE TR




EG-DWG4

. E45 8 E sran A8 5l 1 # R
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |4 BI|#H A4 |2018.12.14 B 58/SD-GMB—04
S 18 1% L8 8117950 x2 =357«
B Ef #t & i BERR kR
20 425
1,6 105
’ T
™ ~— ]
2 g =
ﬁ__Z
1L 155 E
18.5
boos |
18 REK B ESEERY
T#%R|-837 |[HBRBERRD
% BJ6-SDFEREENIE [ A& | ™
0 B1.5mMmEBER o= N o
B BHRRHE T R




